11800043759

<u> </u>		
(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
•	•	,
(00	cument Number)	
(55	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Cartified Carine	Cortificator	of Status
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		•
:		

Office Use Only



000312318300

04/27/18--01013--011 **25.00

Effective: 05/01/2018

SECRE TARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

N COOPER NAY 01 2018

COVER LETTER

	ision of Corpor						
SUBJECT:	CE	DAR 1	ROCK	REAL	TY LL	2	
	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,						
The enclosed	l Articles of Am	endment and	fee(s) are sul	bmitted fo	filing.		
Please return	all corresponde	nce concernir	ng this matter	r to the fol	lowing:		
			ERESA	1	IBRAH A	IM	
				Na	me of Person		
		CED	AR R	XX	REALT	y uc	
				Fi	m/Company	•	
		1320	So	. Dix	cie Hu	vy #24	<u> </u>
					Address	1	
		Coval	Gab	iles,	FL 33	146	
		-moi	LINC EL	City/St	ite and Zip Cod	le	
	Finiled transfer (to be used for fitting and partification)						
Park data					101 141410 141114	ai reperi nonnea	<i>uou,</i>
ror turmer i	normation conc	erning this ma	atter, piease (caii:			
TERI ABRAHAM at (305) 310-9446							
	DBJECT: CEDAR ROCK REALTY LLC Name of Limited Liability Company Teres A Abraham Name of Person CEDAR ROCK REALTY LLC Teres A Abraham Name of Person CEDAR ROCK REALTY LLC Firm/Company 1320 So. Dixie Hwy #241 Address Coval Gables, Fr. 33146 City/State and Zip Code Teres Y Q Aol. Con E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) or further information concerning this matter, please call: Teres Abraham Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number 1325.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed)						
Enclosed is	check for the fo	ollowing amo	u nt ·				
		_		F1 05	. 00 EU E	0	FI 640 00 PH P
₩ 323.UU F	rimg ree l		•	C	rtified Copy		Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

CEDAR ROCK REAL	TY LLC	
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited)	any as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)	,
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L1800093789</u> .	were filed on 4 13 2018	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or	he abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		a PACE
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		APR APR
		27 I
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	/	TO A
	/	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here		iter the name of the new
registered agent and of the new registered write auth ess nero	E.	
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florida	
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = A	authorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address 1320 So Dixie Hwy #241	Type of Action
MGR	TERESA ABRAHAM	Coral Gobles, PC 33146	D-Add
			Remove
		1320 So. Dixie Huy #5	Chi tinge
MGR	TERI ABRAHAM-VOGEL	Coral Gables, PL 33146	□ Add
			Remove
			Change
			🗖 Add
			Remove
			Change
			🗖 Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
			□ ∧dd
			Remove
			Change
			D Add
			C Remove
			□ Change

			, enter change(s) h			-	,	
*_	This	is a	HANAG	ER-M	4NAGEA	LLC	*	
_								
-								
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
				<u>-</u> -				
_								
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						TALL
_		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					APR 27	AHAS
				-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		P3	SEE, F
_							<u>မှ</u>	LORID
-								➣
						, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
(If an effe	ctive date is listed If the date insert	ed in this block of	e of filing:	olicable statutory	g or more than 90 day			
		a delayed eff er the record	ective date, but is filed.	not an effect	ive time, at 12	::01 a.m. o	n the earlie	r of:
Dated_	April	23	,2017	<u>8</u> .				
_	Seri a	Wahan	1 - UOGO	OKA	Jew tative of a member	<u>a a</u>	braha	m
	Teri A	BRAHAM	- Vogel	AKA	Teresa	Alon	ahan	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00